

PACHET BACANIE

I.D.: 103401644

Data publicarii	27.09.24	Coduri CPV	15800000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 17.134,10 RON - 17.134,10 RON

Descriere: 1 ZAHAR(10 kg) BUC 3x69.00=207.00 2 MIERE 900 GR BUC 8x35.00=280.00 3 ULEI 5 L BUC 10x58.00=580.00 4 SFECCLA ROSIE 4200 GR BUC 12x59.50=714.00 5 CASTRAVETI MURATI 4100 GR BUC 12x43.50=522.00 6 PASTA TOMATE 750 GR BUC 48x19.00=912.00 7 ROSII DECOJITE CUBURI 400 GR BUC 64x7.50=480.00 8 MALAI 5 KG BUC 5x33.50=167.50 9 GRIS 500 GR BUC 24x6.90=165.60 10 MASLINE FARA SAMBURI 4250 GR BUC 6x77.20=463.20 11 PATE DE FICAT 120 GR BUC 30x7.90=237.00 12 BORS L 120x6.20=744.00 13 OREZ BUC 42x11.00=462.00 14 CEAI plicuri plic 2000x0.75=1500.00 15 CACAO 50 GR BUC 10x7.90=79.00 16 FULGI PORUMB 250 GR BUC 140x9.00=1260.00 17 BISCUITI TEDI 50 GR BUC 650x2.50=1625.00 18 BISCUITI POIENI 40 GR BUC 600x2.50=1500.00 19 BISCUITI BELVITA 50 GR BUC 1000x2.90=2900.00 20 SPAGHETE 5 KG BUC 12x55.00=660.00 21 PASTE FAINOASE 5 KG BUC 12x55.00=660.00 22 MAGIUN PRUNE 1370 GR BUC 4x49.50=198.00 23 FIDEA CUIBURI 3 KG BUC 8x21.6=172.80 24 BISCUITI POPULARI 3 KG BUC 12x45=540.00 25 SARE BUC 30x3.50=105.00
